FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

ISIN:

Overview

2024/05/10 22:00:02

Price
207.01 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

IEOOBWT6H894

1.16% (2.37)

ISIN IEOOBWT6H894
Symbol FLUT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 34,090 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

204.59 USD (100)
216.46 USD (100)
203.45 USD
207.20 USD
202.80 USD
204.64 USD
205.318598 USD
1,385,406
284,381,898.51
19,788

WKN: G3643J108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00BWT6H894&ID_NOTATION=448910243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00BWT6H894&ID_NOTATION=448910243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b6781731ca1b1e4b984c2603143ddc17478c71b212a9863f1ab086e572a7675&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c067ebc580ad84c9&time=1715615991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c2508bbe0f98878b411d1ddda8ced34ae5187d96afa02e20178df865e9d9e5c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de5330c50b61fd523&time=1715615991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b033415e661f28db312118125fdb9c719ae71cb8494a52f26913a56dbfea43a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf73b37a11439082d&time=1715615991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5520b05ac456ffc613f8cd22a03485c701a868b401c2a4cce4cbefc1f71d916&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82bfed3fd63a97109&time=1715615991&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=565529319a4afbe8eef68985b2f0cb8675da47e416baa07c2a3292a67f83c492&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=766fc91357c6bb3bd&time=1715615991&tool=RSC

FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

Details

2024/05/10 22:00:02

Price

207.01 USD

Difference (] 1.16% (2.37)
General attributes
ISIN IEOOBWT6H894
Symbol FLUT
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation

Security Stock
type
Market cap 34,090 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 204.59 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 216.46 USD (100)
Open 203.45 USD
High 207.20 USD
Low 202.80 USD
Close (prev. day) 204.64 USD
VWAP 205.318598 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,385,406
Trading volume 284,381,898.51
Number of trades 19,788
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.64 1.38 0.65
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 192.25 EUR 0.00
10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:30 187.95 EUR 0.00
10
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 207.01 USD 284.38
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 187.70 EUR 0.00
10
London Stock 2024/05/ 17:35 16,245.00 GBp 8,305.60

203.44 USD (728,816)
192.49 USD (356,773)

)

)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

3
19,788

10,992
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=448910243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=157587480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14271384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293509567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256669098

FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

08:00

08:00

08:08

19:31

08:15

193.65 EUR

193.65 EUR

187.75 EUR

189.05 EUR

187.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256669098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352835141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12565160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158591631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12502297

FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

=lutter

Contact Details
FLUTTER ENTERTAINMENT PLC

Belfield Office Park, Beech Hill Road - 4
Dublin

Telefon: +353-1-905-1000
Fax: +
E-mail: communications@flutter.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Jackson
Conor Lynch
Lisa Sewell
Padraig Riordain
Paul Edgecliffe-

Johnson
Phil Bishop

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Bryant
Alfred Hurley
Atif Rafig
Carolan Lennon
Holly Koeppel
Nancy
Cruickshank

Nancy Dubuc

Paul Edgecliffe-
Johnson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communications@flutter.com
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